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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Abrams            M3039          1/6       16:25    5:17       16:24
2     Owen Ericson           M1319         1/16       19:32    6:17       19:31
3     Kai Olbrich            M2029         1/16       19:56    6:25       19:55
4     Hunter Faris           M1319         2/16       20:39    6:39       20:38
5     Charles Ewoldt         M1319         3/16       20:48    6:41       20:46
6     Raceday Registration                  0/0                6:42       20:47
7     Tristan Hobbs          M1319         4/16       20:57    6:44       20:55
8     Logan Wayman           M1319         5/16       21:11    6:49       21:09
9     Josh Fowler            M1319         6/16       21:10    6:49       21:09
10    Hayden Olsen           M1319         7/16       21:33    6:56       21:31
11    Mike Reed              M5099          1/7       23:27    7:31       23:21
12    Maddie Hanson          F1319          1/9       23:34    7:34       23:29
13    Dylan Paroda           M1319         8/16       23:40    7:37       23:39
14    Owen Martin            M1319         9/16       23:43    7:38       23:41
15    Logan Sampson                         0/0       23:44    7:38       23:41
16    Joseph Fauver          M3039          2/6       23:45    7:38       23:42
17    Darren Greene          M1319        10/16       24:08    7:46       24:07
18    Caleb Osmer            M1319        11/16       24:07    7:46       24:07
19    Ryan Emmel             M2029         2/16       24:31    7:52       24:25
20    Gabe Wilcox            M4049         1/10       24:41    7:53       24:30
21    Ben Jochum             M4049         2/10       24:41    7:56       24:38
22    Keith Holt             M5099          2/7       25:21    8:06       25:08
23    Jack Thompson          M2029         3/16       25:18    8:07       25:11
24    Kate Wulf              F1319          2/9       25:15    8:08       25:15
25    Katie Circo            F4049          1/5       25:26    8:08       25:16
26    Jack Lorkovic          M2029         4/16       25:57    8:20       25:52
27    Bernie Lorkovic        M5099          3/7       25:58    8:20       25:52
28    Cale Fagan             M0112          1/4       26:12    8:21       25:55
29    Michael Fagan          M3039          3/6       26:41    8:30       26:24
30    Alex Mousel            M2029         5/16       26:47    8:35       26:38
31    Keyshawn Lawrence      M1319        12/16       27:05    8:43       27:04
32    Kit Blomenkamp         M1319        13/16       27:08    8:43       27:05
33    Carson Norine          M3039          4/6       27:30    8:49       27:24
34    Ashley Jones           F3039          1/7       27:51    8:57       27:49
35    Danny Hook             M3039          5/6       28:04    9:01       28:00
36    T Scott Diesing        M5099          4/7       28:15    9:02       28:04
37    Lainey Fleener         F2029         1/12       28:27    9:08       28:20
38    Denise Runde           F5099          1/6       28:33    9:09       28:24
39    Maddy Fauber                          0/0       28:35    9:09       28:25
40    Trevor Fauver          M2029         6/16       28:35    9:09       28:25
41    Olivia Kost            M2029         7/16       28:35    9:09       28:25
42    Adriana Roberts        F1319          3/9       28:41    9:14       28:40
43    Jessica Ammon          F1319          4/9       29:46    9:34       29:42
44    Marcos Jacome          M4049         3/10       29:55    9:35       29:45
45    Kaylei Wilcox          F2029         2/12       30:02    9:36       29:49
46    Tj Sorensen            M2029         8/16       30:17    9:43       30:11
47    Rachel Sharpe          F2029         3/12       30:25    9:44       30:12
48    Molly Atchison         F1319          5/9       30:26    9:47       30:22
49    Finley Yungtum         F1319          6/9       30:26    9:47       30:22
50    Jordan Reed            M2029         9/16       31:53   10:10       31:35
51    Maggie Reed            F2029         4/12       31:53   10:10       31:35
52    Stan Huffman           M4049         4/10       31:46   10:12       31:41
53    Lydia White            F2029         5/12       32:06   10:18       32:00
54    Nathan Daugherty       M2029        10/16       32:06   10:18       32:00
55    Brooklynn Hofer        F1319          7/9       32:20   10:23       32:14
56    Jackson Gruber         M2029        11/16       33:19   10:41       33:12
57    Nicole Schindler       F2029         6/12       33:20   10:42       33:12
58    Sean Nguyen            M2029        12/16       33:45   10:48       33:31
59    Kaidan Sich            M2029        13/16       33:45   10:51       33:41
60    Julie Jochum           F4049          2/5       33:51   10:51       33:41
61    Naomi Sather           F2029         7/12       34:10   10:56       33:56
62    Brigit Jones           F2029         8/12       34:03   10:57       34:01
63    Amelia Holt            F2029         9/12       34:38   11:01       34:12
64    Brodrick Emanuel       M2029        14/16       34:36   11:06       34:29
65    Ella Obrich                           0/0       35:17   11:20       35:11
66    Blake Obrich                          0/0       35:18   11:20       35:12
67    Kristen Koebel         F3039          2/7       35:49   11:31       35:44
68    Sharalee Klein         F3039          3/7       36:02   11:33       35:52
69    Matthew Hague          M4049         5/10       36:25   11:37       36:04
70    Susan Loveall          F3039          4/7       36:24   11:37       36:04
71    Ally Nigrila           F2029        10/12       36:38   11:46       36:32
72    Sylvia Fagan           F0112          1/4       37:30   11:59       37:12
73    Josephine Fagan        F0112          2/4       37:30   11:59       37:13
74    Eli Hofman             M0112          2/4       37:48   12:08       37:41
75    Esther Hofman          F1319          8/9       38:08   12:14       38:00
76    Duane Russell          M5099          5/7       38:22   12:18       38:13
77    Amber Emanuel          F2029        11/12       38:51   12:28       38:44
78    Siobhan Helms          F2029        12/12       39:27   12:39       39:16
79    Carsen Gille           M2029        15/16       39:26   12:39       39:18
80    Beth Shanahan          F5099          2/6       40:36   13:03       40:32
81    Tracy Zhou             F3039          5/7       41:45   13:23       41:32
82    Christine Reed         F5099          3/6       41:45   13:23       41:33
83    Michael Franco         M0112          3/4       42:42   13:42       42:33
84    Jose Franco            M4049         6/10       42:44   13:43       42:35
85    Hannah Marns                          0/0       43:27   13:59       43:24
86    Jason Yungtum          M5099          6/7       44:45   14:21       44:33
87    Lynn Yungtum           F4049          3/5       44:46   14:21       44:33
88    Chris Circo            M4049         7/10       46:00   14:45       45:49
89    Sophie Halperin        F1319          9/9       46:13   14:49       46:00
90    Kate Halperin          F4049          4/5       46:19   14:50       46:05
91    Eric Hofman            M5099          7/7       47:28   15:14       47:20
92    Hannah Hofman          F0112          3/4       47:28   15:14       47:20
93    Andy Halperin          M4049         8/10       47:41   15:17       47:27
94    Leah Halperin          F0112          4/4       47:41   15:17       47:28
95    Kevin Padilla                         0/0       52:55   17:01       52:51
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